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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  V  0  0  V  V 0,500 -1 14 4
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1
НАБОЙЧЕНКО Егор СВЕ  2  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 23 3
ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 20 2
РАСКОВАЛОВ Артем СВЕ  1  0  V  1  0  V 0,333 -8 10 5
КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав БАШ  0  2  V  3  0  2 0,167 -9 11 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЖИВИН Михаил ОРБ  3  V  1  V  1  V 0,500 1 17 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Вячеслав БАШ  V  1  2  V  1  1 0,333 -8 13 6
АСХАДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ  2  V  V  1  1  1 0,333 -5 13 5
ПОЛЯКОВ Марк БАШ  V  V  1  V  1  3 0,500 0 17 4
ФАСХУТДИНОВ Арслан БАШ  0  2  V  2  0  V 0,333 -8 12 7
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Игорь БАШ  2  V  V  V  3  1 0,500 1 18 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1
СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  2  V  2  2  V  V 0,500 3 18 3
МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ  0  2  1  V  V  V 0,500 1 15 4
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 2
ШАГИЕВ Ахмет БАШ  1  V  0  0  3  V 0,333 -7 12 5
МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ  2  0  1  0  V  V 0,333 -9 11 6
ПУШКАРЬ Николай СВЕ  1  1  1  1  1  1 0,000 -18 6 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАБАНОВ Амир БАШ  2  V  3  V  V V3 0,667 7 20 3
КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
ГАЛИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ  2  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -21 2 7
КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 2
МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ  2  1 V3 2  V  0 0,333 -6 12 5
БИККИНОВ Владислав ЧЕЛ  0  1  V  1  2  3 0,167 -9 11 6
ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ  1  1  V  1  V  V 0,500 1 15 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ  1  1  1  V  V  1 0,333 -7 12 6
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1
ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ  V  3  1 V3 V  V 0,667 6 19 2
ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ  V  2  V  3  V  1 0,500 4 18 4
ЛАПТЕВ Кришна ЧЕЛ  3  2  2  V  V  V 0,500 1 19 5
АБРАМОВ Макар БАШ  0  0  0  0  1  1 0,000 -22 2 7
ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ  V  2  2  V  3  V 0,500 4 19 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Рамазан БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2
СТАРУХИН Георгий БАШ  3  1  3  V  V  V 0,500 6 19 4
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Констант БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 7 21 3
КОЧЕРОВ Илья ЧЕЛ  0  0  0  0  0  1 0,000 -23 1 7
МУСИН Самат БАШ  2  1  2  3  V  V 0,333 0 16 5
ГОНЧАРОВ Матвей СВЕ  0  0  1  0  V  0 0,167 -16 5 6

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ  2  V  3  2  0  3 0,167 -6 14 6
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 15 23 2
КОВАЛЁВ Никита БАШ  0  0  3  1  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7
ГАБИТОВ Камиль БАШ  V  0  V  2  1  1 0,333 -10 12 5
ДУБОВОЙ Вячеслав СВЕ  V  0  V  V  0  0 0,500 -5 12 4
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0,667 8 20 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАНИЛИН Матвей БАШ  V  0  V  V  2  1 0,500 -4 15 4
ЗАГИТОВ Амаль БАШ  3  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -17 5 7
АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ  3  V  1  0  0  0 0,167 -12 8 6
БОЛКВАДЗЕ Георгий ОРБ  1 V2 0  V  0  2 0,333 -8 9 5
БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ  V  V  2  V  V  0 0,667 8 18 3
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 13 20 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНДУГАНОВ Аскар БАШ  0  0  1  2 V3 3 0,167 -12 9 7
СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 10 20 3
АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 1
ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ V3 V  1  V  V  V 0,833 13 20 2
КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ  V  0  1  0  3  3 0,167 -11 11 5
БАДРИЕВ Арсений БАШ  2  2  0  2  V  1 0,167 -11 11 5
СТЕЦУРИН Александр ЧЕЛ  V  1  1  0  V  V 0,500 -5 14 4

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
ЯБЛОКОВ Егор БАШ  1  V  3  V  0 0,400 -1 12 4
ДАЯНОВ Алим БАШ  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -18 2 6
АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ  0  V  V  V  0 0,600 -2 12 3
ИВАНОВ Савва ЧЕЛ  0  1  V  2  1 0,200 -8 8 5
МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 1,000 17 20 квалифицированных
6 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных
7 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
8 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1,000 14 24 квалифицированных
9 АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ 0,833 16 23 квалифицированных

10 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных
10 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных
10 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных
13 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ 0,833 13 20 квалифицированных
13 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 0,833 13 20 квалифицированных
13 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0,833 13 20 квалифицированных
16 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных
17 КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных
18 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Рамазан БАШ 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных
19 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных
20 МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ 0,800 12 17 квалифицированных
21 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0,667 8 20 квалифицированных
22 БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ 0,667 8 18 квалифицированных
23 ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ 0,667 7 21 квалифицированных
24 БАБАНОВ Амир БАШ 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных
25 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
26 АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ 0,600 -2 12 квалифицированных
27 СТАРУХИН Георгий БАШ 0,500 6 19 квалифицированных
28 ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных
29 ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
30 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0,500 3 18 квалифицированных
31 ЛАПТЕВ Кришна ЧЕЛ 0,500 1 19 квалифицированных
32 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Игорь БАШ 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных
33 ПОЖИВИН Михаил ОРБ 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных
34 МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ 0,500 1 15 квалифицированных
34 ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ 0,500 1 15 квалифицированных
36 ПОЛЯКОВ Марк БАШ 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
37 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,500 -1 14 квалифицированных
38 ДАНИЛИН Матвей БАШ 0,500 -4 15 квалифицированных
39 СТЕЦУРИН Александр ЧЕЛ 0,500 -5 14 квалифицированных
40 ДУБОВОЙ Вячеслав СВЕ 0,500 -5 12 квалифицированных
41 ЯБЛОКОВ Егор БАШ 0,400 -1 12 квалифицированных
42 МУСИН Самат БАШ 0,333 0 16 квалифицированных
43 АСХАДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ 0,333 -5 13 квалифицированных
44 МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицированных
45 ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных
45 ШАГИЕВ Ахмет БАШ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных
47 КУЗНЕЦОВ Вячеслав БАШ 0,333 -8 13 квалифицированных
48 ФАСХУТДИНОВ Арслан БАШ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
49 РАСКОВАЛОВ Артем СВЕ 0,333 -8 10 квалифицированных
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50 БОЛКВАДЗЕ Георгий ОРБ 0,333 -8 9 квалифицированных
51 МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных
52 ГАБИТОВ Камиль БАШ 0,333 -10 12 квалифицированных
53 ИВАНОВ Савва ЧЕЛ 0,200 -8 8 квалифицированных
54 ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ 0,167 -6 14 квалифицированных
55 БИККИНОВ Владислав ЧЕЛ 0,167 -9 11 квалифицированных
55 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав БАШ 0,167 -9 11 квалифицированных
57 БАДРИЕВ Арсений БАШ 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
57 КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
59 АНДУГАНОВ Аскар БАШ 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
60 ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ 0,167 -12 8 выбывший
61 ГОНЧАРОВ Матвей СВЕ 0,167 -16 5 выбывший
62 ЗАГИТОВ Амаль БАШ 0,000 -17 5 выбывший
63 ПУШКАРЬ Николай СВЕ 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
64 ДАЯНОВ Алим БАШ 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
65 КОВАЛЁВ Никита БАШ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
66 НАБОЙЧЕНКО Егор СВЕ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
67 ГАЛИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ 0,000 -21 2 выбывший
68 АБРАМОВ Макар БАШ 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
69 КОЧЕРОВ Илья ЧЕЛ 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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